
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

114學年度大學分發入學
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 2679 8.24% 2679 8.24%

2 1681 5.17% 4360 13.42%

3 1361 4.19% 5721 17.60%

4 1214 3.74% 6935 21.34%

5 1087 3.34% 8022 24.69%

6 1037 3.19% 9059 27.88%

7 924 2.84% 9983 30.72%

8 904 2.78% 10887 33.50%

9 832 2.56% 11719 36.06%

10 780 2.40% 12499 38.46%

11 783 2.41% 13282 40.87%

12 705 2.17% 13987 43.04%

13 711 2.19% 14698 45.23%

14 650 2.00% 15348 47.23%

15 658 2.02% 16006 49.25%

16 669 2.06% 16675 51.31%

17 576 1.77% 17251 53.08%

18 587 1.81% 17838 54.89%

19 563 1.73% 18401 56.62%

20 579 1.78% 18980 58.41%

21 547 1.68% 19527 60.09%

22 579 1.78% 20106 61.87%

23 491 1.51% 20597 63.38%

24 481 1.48% 21078 64.86%

25 470 1.45% 21548 66.31%

26 477 1.47% 22025 67.78%

27 462 1.42% 22487 69.20%

28 425 1.31% 22912 70.50%

29 432 1.33% 23344 71.83%

30 401 1.23% 23745 73.07%

31 396 1.22% 24141 74.29%

32 389 1.20% 24530 75.48%

33 379 1.17% 24909 76.65%

34 349 1.07% 25258 77.72%

35 318 0.98% 25576 78.70%

36 326 1.00% 25902 79.71%

37 295 0.91% 26197 80.61%

38 319 0.98% 26516 81.60%

39 310 0.95% 26826 82.55%

40 249 0.77% 27075 83.32%

41 218 0.67% 27293 83.99%

42 259 0.80% 27552 84.78%

43 234 0.72% 27786 85.50%

44 214 0.66% 28000 86.16%

45 218 0.67% 28218 86.83%

46 187 0.58% 28405 87.41%

47 177 0.54% 28582 87.95%

48 178 0.55% 28760 88.50%

49 188 0.58% 28948 89.08%

50 163 0.50% 29111 89.58%

錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

51 157 0.48% 29268 90.06%

52 158 0.49% 29426 90.55%

53 129 0.40% 29555 90.95%

54 166 0.51% 29721 91.46%

55 129 0.40% 29850 91.85%

56 127 0.39% 29977 92.25%

57 121 0.37% 30098 92.62%

58 133 0.41% 30231 93.03%

59 134 0.41% 30365 93.44%

60 104 0.32% 30469 93.76%

61 116 0.36% 30585 94.12%

62 94 0.29% 30679 94.41%

63 107 0.33% 30786 94.73%

64 95 0.29% 30881 95.03%

65 83 0.26% 30964 95.28%

66 93 0.29% 31057 95.57%

67 90 0.28% 31147 95.85%

68 81 0.25% 31228 96.10%

69 72 0.22% 31300 96.32%

70 70 0.22% 31370 96.53%

71 81 0.25% 31451 96.78%

72 69 0.21% 31520 96.99%

73 59 0.18% 31579 97.18%

74 65 0.20% 31644 97.38%

75 57 0.18% 31701 97.55%

76 54 0.17% 31755 97.72%

77 40 0.12% 31795 97.84%

78 39 0.12% 31834 97.96%

79 48 0.15% 31882 98.11%

80 40 0.12% 31922 98.23%

81 54 0.17% 31976 98.40%

82 50 0.15% 32026 98.55%

83 36 0.11% 32062 98.66%

84 35 0.11% 32097 98.77%

85 30 0.09% 32127 98.86%

86 41 0.13% 32168 98.99%

87 29 0.09% 32197 99.08%

88 26 0.08% 32223 99.16%

89 28 0.09% 32251 99.24%

90 25 0.08% 32276 99.32%

91 27 0.08% 32303 99.40%

92 28 0.09% 32331 99.49%

93 29 0.09% 32360 99.58%

94 29 0.09% 32389 99.67%

95 22 0.07% 32411 99.74%

96 17 0.05% 32428 99.79%

97 17 0.05% 32445 99.84%

98 13 0.04% 32458 99.88%

99 18 0.06% 32476 99.94%

100 21 0.06% 32497 100.00%


